
DQS19C

MAX

S

P

DQS19C

2240*1790*2060

2315*1470*2190

1950

14000

97

3000

4800

9.5/7.5

5

6

2300

200

800

550×2+500×2

50

60

4.5-6

850

≤30

48V180AH

48V200AH

Unit
mm

mm

mm

㎡/h

%

W

W

km/h

km/h

㎡

mm

L

mm

mm

L

mm

H

kg
%

-

-

PAGE 27 PAGE 28

Driving�Sweeper�Driving�Sweeper�Driving�Sweeper�

Advantages

Advantages��������������
Adop�thigh�strength�hyperbolic�surface�to�clip�glue�windscreen,�beautiful�and�generousAdop�thigh�strength�hyperbolic�surface�to�clip�glue�windscreen,�beautiful�and�generous
���������������Using�Aluminum�Alloy�special-shaped�pipe�cockpit,�lightweight�design,�more�beautiful�shape,���������������Using�Aluminum�Alloy�special-shaped�pipe�cockpit,�lightweight�design,�more�beautiful�shape,
�safe�and�reliable�safe�and�reliable
���������������Multi-angle�rearview�mirror�design,�no�residue�cleaning���������������Multi-angle�rearview�mirror�design,�no�residue�cleaning
���������������Adopt�oil�pressure�double�disc�brake�system,�safe�and�reliable���������������Adopt�oil�pressure�double�disc�brake�system,�safe�and�reliable
���������������Unique�dust�control�structure,�the�use�of�patent�dust�control�mode,�dust�control�capacity�is���������������Unique�dust�control�structure,�the�use�of�patent�dust�control�mode,�dust�control�capacity�is
more�powerfulmore�powerful
���������������Retractable�side�brush�structure,�anti-collision�ability�is�stronger���������������Retractable�side�brush�structure,�anti-collision�ability�is�stronger
���������������Equipped�with�high-pressure�Spray�dust-reducing�function�to�reduce�secondary�pollution���������������Equipped�with�high-pressure�Spray�dust-reducing�function�to�reduce�secondary�pollution
���������������Full�lighting�configuration,�convenient�night�work������������������������������Full�lighting�configuration,�convenient�night�work���������������

Adop�thigh�strength�hyperbolic�surface�to�clip�glue�windscreen,�beautiful�and�generous
���������������Using�Aluminum�Alloy�special-shaped�pipe�cockpit,�lightweight�design,�more�beautiful�shape,
�safe�and�reliable
���������������Multi-angle�rearview�mirror�design,�no�residue�cleaning
���������������Adopt�oil�pressure�double�disc�brake�system,�safe�and�reliable
���������������Unique�dust�control�structure,�the�use�of�patent�dust�control�mode,�dust�control�capacity�is
more�powerful
���������������Retractable�side�brush�structure,�anti-collision�ability�is�stronger
���������������Equipped�with�high-pressure�Spray�dust-reducing�function�to�reduce�secondary�pollution
���������������Full�lighting�configuration,�convenient�night�work���������������

Cautions������������������
�1.�Real-time�start�the�dust�removal�button,�and�often�regular�manual�cleaning�of�the�
�����filter�to�clean,�to�ensure�effective�dust�control.�������������������
2.�Avoid�cleaning�wet�and�wet�ground,�the�main�brush�before�easy�accumulation�of�soil,�
�����need�to�clean�up�frequently.�������������������
3.�The�brush�pressure�should�not�be�too�low,�or�affect�the�cleaning�effect,�resulting�in
������ineffective�brush�wear.�������������������

Specification�����
Model�
Boundary�dimension(l*h*w)����
Packaging�dimension(l*h*w)�����
Cleaning�width�
Maximum�efficiency����
Cleaning�efficiency����
Front�drive�power����
Power����
Running�speed����
Backward�speed�����
Filtering�area����
Minimum�turning�radius����
Bin�Capacity����
Main�brush�width����
Side�brush�diameter����
Tank�capacity����
Maximum�cleaning�particle����
Continuous�working�hours����
Total�weight�(including�battery)����
Climbing�ability����
Lead-acid�battery�(Standard)����
Lithium�Battery�(optional)����
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