

## **Driving Sweeper** DQS19C











## **Advantages**

- Adop thigh strength hyperbolic surface to clip glue windscreen, beautiful and generous
- Using Aluminum Alloy special-shaped pipe cockpit, lightweight design, more beautiful shape, safe and reliable
- Multi-angle rearview mirror design, no residue cleaning
- Adopt oil pressure double disc brake system, safe and reliable
- Unique dust control structure, the use of patent dust control mode, dust control capacity is
- Retractable side brush structure, anti-collision ability is stronger
- Equipped with high-pressure Spray dust-reducing function to reduce secondary pollution
- Full lighting configuration, convenient night work

## Advantages











## **Cautions**

- 1. Real-time start the dust removal button, and often regular manual cleaning of the filter to clean, to ensure effective dust control.
- 2. Avoid cleaning wet and wet ground, the main brush before easy accumulation of soil, need to clean up frequently.
- 3. The brush pressure should not be too low, or affect the cleaning effect, resulting in ineffective brush wear.

ecification		
Model	DQS19C	Unit
Boundary dimension(l*h*w)	2240*1790*2060	mm
Packaging dimension(l*h*w)	2315*1470*2190	mm
Cleaning width	1950	mm
Maximum efficiency	14000	m²/h
Cleaning efficiency	97	%
Front drive power	3000	W
Power	4800	W
Running speed	9.5/7.5	km/h
Backward speed	5	km/h
Filtering area	6	m²
Minimum turning radius	2300	mm
Bin Capacity	200	L
Main brush width	800	mm
Side brush diameter	550×2+500×2	mm
Tank capacity	50	L
Maximum cleaning particle	60	mm
Continuous working hours	4.5-6	Н
Total weight (including battery)	850	kg
Climbing ability	≤30	%
Lead-acid battery (Standard)	48V180AH	-
Lithium Battery (optional)	48V200AH	_